

HomeTown Bank

What we do

How does HomeTown Bank protect my personal information?

To protect your personal information from unauthorized access and use, we use security measures that comply with federal law. These measures include computer safeguards and secured files and

buildings.

How does HomeTown Bank collect my personal information?

We collect your personal information, for example, when you

- open an account or deposit money
- pay your bills or apply for a loan
- use your debit card

Why can't I limit all sharing?

Federal lay gives you the right to limit only sharing for affiliates' everyday business purposes – information about your creditworthiness

- affiliates from using your information to market to you
- sharing for non affiliates to market to you

State laws and individual companies may give you additional rights to limit sharing.

Definitions

Affiliates

Companies related to common ownership or control. They can be financial and nonfinancial companies.

Community Insurance Agency

326 Broadway PO Box 327 Cleveland MN 56017

Nonaffiliates

Companies not related by common ownership or control. They can be financial and non financial companies.

-NA

Joint marketing

A formal agreement between non affiliated financial companies that together market financial products or services to you.

-NA

Questions? Call 507-637-1000

Your HomeTown Locations Cleveland Henderson	Important Information Privacy Policy Go Green 	Connect With Us
 Jordan Le Sueur Olivia Redwood Falls 	Search this website SEARCH	
 St. Peter Waconia 		Linkedin in

Return to top of page

Copyright $\ensuremath{\mathbb{C}}$ \cdot HomeTown Bank in MN \cdot 507-637-1000 \cdot Web Design by RV Tech Solutions